
Sr. No. : 15377

Registration No. : 911004220050
Student's Name : Mahtab Alam
Mother's Name : Mehrun Nisha
Father's Name : Asraf Ali 
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : Sameer Computer Saksharta Mission
Centre Code & Address : 91100422  & Patedha Chowk, Saran, Bihar

90

85

93

85

353

88.25 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 02-Feb-2023


